Academic Programme Name

Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

Ne

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwDQ
Ne

e

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank
13177
19087
2341
5434
8726
2576
3977
1343
13362
22017
2372
4734
8229
2774
4137
1200
3889
6099
129
675
1485
1644
3237
69
509
1539
350
613
6678
13435
104P
1462
2770
2920
5922
1367
2761
854
1321

Closing Rank
14732
19087
2341
5555
8726
2773
3977
1343
14406
22017
2372
5548
8229
2872
4137
1200
5470
10263
129
785
1485
2261
3580
69
172
1595
400
613
9511
14632
104P
1547
2770
3841
6406
2125
2833
871
1321




Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

( )
( )
( )
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree
Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree
Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree

Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree

)
)
)
)
Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))
Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))
Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))
Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))
Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

)
( )
( )
( )
( )
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)

9879
19130
2309
5074
8863
2536
3775
1346
11702
19685
2499
4421
6045
2862
4323
1522
638P
5543
11118
155P
947
1927
2636
5126
1497
2032
602
10192
17969
1828
3845
4543
7075
2166
3058
1108
1465

11432
19130
2309
5384
8863
2863
3775
1346
16186
24708
2543
4421
6235
3327
4671
1535
638P
6652
11274
155P
962
1927
3049
5177
1821
2032
828
12612
21060
2009
3845
4884
7422
2655
3058
1167
1465




