Academic Programme Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	13177	14732
Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19087	19087
Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2341	2341
Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5434	5555
Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8726	8726
Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	2576	2773
Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3977	3977
Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	1343	1343
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	13362	14406
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22017	22017
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2372	2372
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4734	5548
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8229	8229
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	2774	2872
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4137	4137
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	1200	1200
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3889	5470
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6099	10263
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	129	129
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	675	785
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1485	1485
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1644	2261
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3237	3580
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL (Pw	Gender-Neutral	69	69
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	509	1172
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1539	1595
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	350	400
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	613	613
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6678	9511
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13435	14632
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	104P	104P
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1462	1547
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2770	2770
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2920	3841
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5922	6406
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	1367	2125
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2761	2833
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	854	871
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1321	1321

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9879	11432
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19130	19130
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2309	2309
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5074	5384
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8863	8863
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	2536	2863
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3775	3775
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	1346	1346
Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11702	16186
Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19685	24708
Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2499	2543
Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4421	4421
Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6045	6235
Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	SC	Gender-Neutral	2862	3327
Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4323	4671
Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	ST	Gender-Neutral	1522	1535
Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	638P	638P
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5543	6652
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11118	11274
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	155P	155P
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	947	962
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1927	1927
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2636	3049
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5126	5177
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	1497	1821
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2032	2032
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	602	828
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10192	12612
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17969	21060
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1828	2009
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3845	3845
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4543	4884
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7075	7422
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	2166	2655
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3058	3058
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	1108	1167
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1465	1465